
BAR NO. 4
STATEMENT OF ALLOTMENT, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES

For the period ended May 2013

Department: BASES CONVERSION AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Fund : CORPORATE FUNDS

fr fr

PARTICULARS
(InThousands)

CURRENTYEARBUDGET
PERSONALSERVICES

SalariesandWages
OtherCompensation:

PERA
RepresentationAllowance
TransportationAllowance
ClothingAllowance
ProductivityIncentiveBonus
OvertimePay
13thMonthPay
CashGift
ChristmasPackage
AmeliorationPay
EducationalSubsidy
MedicalBenefitsHMO
MedicalBenefitsDirect
RiceSubsidy
MealAllowance
AnniversaryBonus
ProductivityEnhancementIncentive
ProductiviyBasedBonus
TermInsurancePremium
ProvidentFundContribution
HousingFundContribution
GSISLifeandRetirementPremium
PAG-IBIGContributions
MedicareContributions
ECCPremium

OtherPersonnelBenefits
MaternityBenefit
LoyaltyAward
Terminal/MonetizationLeave
Honoraria-Employees

BODExpenses

MAINTENANCEANDOTHEROPERATINGEXPENSES
TravelandEducationalExpenses

TrainingandScholarshipExpenses
TravellingExpenses

CommunicationExpense
TelephoneExpenses-Landline
InternetExpense
TelephoneExpenses-Mobile
Postage&Deliveries
Cable,Satellite,Telegraph&RadioExpenses

SuppliesandMaterialsExpenses
OfficeSuppliesExpenses
Medical,DentalandLaboratorySuppliesExpense
Fuel,OilandLubricantsExpenses
BooksandSubscriptions

RepairsandMaintenance
Repairs&Maintenance-OfficeEquipment
Repairs&Maintenance-BuildingandOtherStructure
Repairs&Maintenance-LandTransportation

APPROVED
BUDGET*

317,277
121,939
174,978

4,392
3,013
3,013

915
366

10,161
915

18,138
18,138
10,161
6,406
6,107
6,588
1,098

549
915

26,000
1,536

18,999
18,999
14,633

220
1,226

220

300
1,170

800

20,360

2,813,567

17,050
5,022

4,068
2,228
1,279

540
48

9,866
200

5,300
180

12,020
3,300
2,950

OBLIGATIONSINCURRED**

THISREPORT

34,239
10,892
22,494

166
210
154

110
4,585

398

11,069
569

218
302
82

151
1,375
1,375
1,060

58
16
16

580

853

49,883

475
1,002

254
40
45

5

758
20

442

1,163
312
202

TODATE

97,526
45,003
49,369
1,438
1,056

766

480
4,585

398

11,069
8,477

860
1,455

398
477

151
5,345
5,361
4,143

64
234
64

60

2,488

3,154

706,091

2,550
778

751
367
169
19
4

1,321
43

1,679

1,165
907
773

BUDGETBALANCE

219,751
76,936

125,609
2,954
1,957
2,247

915
366

(480)
5,576

517
18,138
7,069
1,684
6,406
5,247
5,133

700
72

915
26,000

1,385
13,654
13,638
10,490

156
992
156

240
1,170

(2,488)
800

17,206

2,107,476

14,500
4,244

3,317
1,861
1,110

521
44

8,545
157

3,621
180

10,855
2,393
2,177



tr

PARTICULARS
(InThousands)

Repairs&Maintenance-Furniture&Fixtures
Rent/LeaseExpenses
UtilityExpenses

ElectricityExpenses
WaterExpense

RepresentationandBusinessDevelopmentExpenses
Taxes,Duties,InsuranceandPremiums

Taxes,DutiesandLicenses(VATLiability)
Insurance/ReinsurancePremium
Taxes,DutiesandLicenses
BankServiceCharge

PrintingandAdvertisingExpense
Advertising,Promotional&MarketingExpense
PrintingExpenses

ProfessionalServices
ConsultancyServices
LegalServices
BrokersFees
SecurityServices
General/JanitorialExpenses
Honoraria-Others
AuditingServices

DemolitionandDredgingExpenses
IndemnitiesandOtherClaims
Furniture&Fixtures

SurveyandTitlingExpenses
MembershipDues&ContributionExpenses
Donations
OtherMaintenanceandOperatingExpenses

MiscellaneousExpenses
CulturalandAthleticExpenses
AwardsandRewardsExpenses

Subsidiaries
JohnHayManagementCorporation
PoroPointManagementCorporation
BCDAManagementHoldings,Incorporated

JICADebtServicing
DOFGuaranteeFee

CAPITALOUTLAYS
OfficeFurniture,Fixtures&Equipment

ITEquipment
OfficeFurnitureandFixtures
OfficeEquipment
MotorVehicles

WideningofLawtonAvenue
FortBonifacioInfrastructureProjects
ForthBonifacio,9thAvenue
Fit-OutofNewBCDAOffice
BCDAFacilitiesBuilding
CMSfortheWideningofLawtonAvenue
CMSFortBonifacioInfrastructureProjects
CMSFit-OutofNewBCDAOffice
BLISTProjects
BWCAmortization
DetailedEngineeringDesign-Fit-OutofNewBCDAOffice
RelocationandReplicationofFenceandGuardhouse-Poro

APPROVED
BUDGET*

100
23,884

15,290
735

9,733

150,000
27,051
52,417

50

41,448
1,860

129,962
51,512
50,000
19,800
22,672

1,625
6,887

42,000
1,000

96,621
838

2,300

167,953
3,500

500

202,373
97,062
73,799
31,512

1,627,405
1,331,233

296,172

1,480,966
57,942
40,530

177
935

16,300

768,941
350,000
140,000
85,000
60,000
30,000
25,000
14,000
3,600

31,682
20,659
7,000
2,000

OBLIGATIONSINCURRED**

THISREPORT

7
3,564

1,205
171
573

26,012
46
75

9

447

800
920

4,771
1,625
1,638

118
16

1,496

1,115
144

413

413

4,785
426

14
412

TODATE

8
7,383

4,191
232

2,267

58,876
1,264
9,457

12

4,406
63

950
1,052

14,156
4,699
5,435

242
78

1,734
114

1,673
404
12

51,996
34,443
14,678
2,873

524,861
524,861

19,134
488

14
474

BUDGETBALANCE

92
16,501

11,099
503

7,466

91,124
25,787
42,960

38

37,042
1,797

129,012
50,460
35,844
15,101
17,237
1,383
6,809

42,000
1,000

94,887
724

2,300

166,280
3,096

488

150,377
62,617
59,121
28,639

1,102,544
806,372
296,172

1,461,832
57,454
40,530

163
461

16,300

768,941
350,000
140,000
85,000
60,000
30,000
25,000
14,000
3,600

31,682
20,659

7,000
2,000



* BCDA Board - approved budget
**Referto actual obligations/expenditures incurred (Inclusive of taxes)

Prepared By: Recommending Approval:

HEDDA Y. RULONA
Department Manager I

NEfUA D. RADOC
Vice President for Finance

/ARNEUSACJA'NO D.'CASANOVA, Esq̂ ,
Nv.esident~and Chief Executiye-Qfficer

PARTICULARS
(InThousands)

PRIORYEAR'SBUDGET

GrandTotal

APPROVED
BUDGET*

55,159

11,338

1,898,660
1,898,660

3,953,642
118,587
51,793

1,886,133
549,012

1,295,117
53,000

10,464,112

OBLIGATIONSINCURRED**

THISREPORT

3,755

599

5

2,377,692
870

9,265
1,760,509

549,012
58,000

36

2,466,599

TODATE

8,269

8,610

983

784

2,614,395
39,692
30,149

1,760,509
549,012
215,276
19,757

3,437,146

BUDGETBALANCE

47,890

10,554

1,898,660
1,898,660

1,339,247

1,079,841
33,243

7,026,966


